Priifungen

Schularbeit, Klasse 7N, 17.02.2020 - 12.07.2020

BORG GOTZIS
A-6840, MOSLEWEG 16
Schuljahr: 2019/2020

Art
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

Name

3. M-SA

D-SA

F-SA

3. Latein-SA

3. Englisch-SA
PH-Schularbeit
BIU-Schularbeit
4. Englisch-SA
F-SA

4. Latein-SA

4. M-SA

Klasse

7N

7BN, 7N

7B, 7BN, 7N

7B, 7BN, 7M, 7N
7N

7N

7N

7N

7B, 7BN, 7N

7B, 7BN, 7M, 7N
7N

Datum

13.03.20
31.03.20
15.04.20
15.04.20
20.04.20
11.05.20
18.05.20
28.05.20
03.06.20
03.06.20
10.06.20

Von-Bis

10:40-12:25
08:35-10:30
09:40-10:30
09:40-11:30
10:40-12:25
10:40-12:25
10:40-12:25
07:40-10:30
09:40-11:30
09:40-11:30
09:40-11:30

Riickgabe am

Fach

F2
L1

PH_2
BIU2

F2
L1

Lehrer
HA
EB
AKM
VOH
LEI
HA
FL
LEI
AKM
VOH
HA

WebUntis 2020

Untis GmbH (www.untis.at)

R7n

R7n

R7n

R7n

Text

zweistlindig

zweistlindig
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